
TRIP SUMMARY 08/28/2019

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER

MOSES DEWITT (MD)3:35 pm 1

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:50 pm 2

231

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 231

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

CATON DR @ FIRST STOP SIGN 

(PIA)

3:40 pm 2

CATON DR @ SECOND STOP 

SIGN

3:42 pm 3

POLK ST & SMITH ST3:45 pm 4

ALPINE DR & MAILBOXES3:47 pm 5

5860 THOMPSON RD3:49 pm 6

ORRICK RD & STANTON DR3:55 pm 7

141 CLEARVIEW RD3:57 pm 8

5696 THOMPSON RD3:58 pm 9

503 RADCLIFFE RD3:59 pm 10

139 REVERE RD4:00 pm 11

407 SYCAMORE TER4:03 pm 12

201 SYCAMORE TER4:04 pm 13

211 WEDGEWOOD TER4:04 pm 14

504 SYCAMORE TERRACE4:05 pm 15

510 SYCAMORE TER4:05 pm 16

302 RADCLIFFE RD4:06 pm 17

GREGORY ARMS4:07 pm 18

86 LYNDON RD4:10 pm 19

211 BUTTERNUT DR4:13 pm 20

20 WEXFORD RD4:13 pm 21

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:19 pm 22

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 231

MIDDLE SCHOOL7:50 am 1

211 BUTTERNUT DR7:55 am 2

503 RADCLIFFE RD8:00 am 3

139 REVERE RD8:01 am 4

407 SYCAMORE TER8:03 am 5

201 SYCAMORE TER8:04 am 6

211 WEDGEWOOD TER8:04 am 7

504 SYCAMORE TERRACE8:05 am 8

510 SYCAMORE TER8:05 am 9

302 RADCLIFFE RD8:06 am 10

102 FALSTAFF RD8:07 am 11

BRIARCLIFF RD/THOMPSON RD8:07 am 12

141 CLEARVIEW RD8:08 am 13

CATON DR @ SECOND STOP 

SIGN

8:10 am 14

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:24 am 15

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL (HC)8:54 am 16

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:54 am 17

240

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 240

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL7:56 am 1

211 BUTTERNUT DR8:01 am 2

125 BUTTERNUT DR8:01 am 3

113 BUTTERNUT DR8:02 am 4

6 PICKWICK RD8:03 am 5

20 PICKWICK RD8:03 am 6

ETHRIDGE RD & PICKWICK RD8:03 am 7

ETHRIIDGE RD & WEXFORD RD 

[C]

8:04 am 8

42 WEXFORD RD8:04 am 9

47 WEXFORD RD [C]8:05 am 10

DROVERS LN & WEXFORD RD 

[C]

8:05 am 11

6700 KINNE ROAD8:07 am 12

116 WESTMINSTER RD [C]8:08 am 13

143 ROBBINS LN8:08 am 14

127 ROBBINS LN8:09 am 15

106 ROBBINS LN [C]8:10 am 16

MARSH DR & WESTMINSTER RD8:10 am 17

226 MARSH DR.8:11 am 18

234 MARSH DR8:11 am 19

328 WESTMINSTER RD8:12 am 20

CRAIG CIR & WESTMINSTER RD8:13 am 21

206 PELHAM RD8:17 am 22

216 PELHAM RD8:19 am 23

YMCA - DEWITT COMM. 

CHURCH

8:19 am 24

LANSDOWNE RD & PELHAM RD8:20 am 25

312 LANSDOWNE RD [C]8:20 am 26

303 LANSDOWNE RD8:21 am 27

209 LANSDOWNE RD8:22 am 28

204 NEWFIELD RD8:23 am 29

210 NEWFIELD RD8:23 am 30

202 ORVILTON DR8:24 am 31

302 ORVILTON DR8:24 am 32

MOSES DEWITT (MD)8:26 am 33

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:36 am 34

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:47 am 35

241

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 241

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

RECC3:37 pm 2

501 NOTTINGHAM RD3:43 pm 3

904 NOTTINGHAM ROAD3:46 pm 4

910 NOTTINGHAM RD3:46 pm 5

918 NOTTINGHAM RD3:47 pm 6

1055 NOTTINGHAM RD3:49 pm 7

31 DRUMLINS TER3:50 pm 8

26 DRUMLINS TER [C]3:50 pm 9

11 DRUMLINS TER3:51 pm 10

811 NOTTINGHAM RD3:52 pm 11

707 NOTTINGHAM RD3:52 pm 12

611 NOTTINGHAM RD3:53 pm 13

202 HALTON RD3:54 pm 14

2500 E COLVIN ST3:54 pm 15

2606 E COLVIN ST3:55 pm 16

2704 E COLVIN ST3:56 pm 17

2710 E COLVIN ST [C]3:57 pm 18

416 BUFFINGTON RD [C]3:58 pm 19

303 BUFFINGTON ROAD3:58 pm 20

202 BUFFINGTON RD [C]3:59 pm 21

HALTON RD & WALDORF PKWY 

[C]

4:00 pm 22

LEWIS AVE & WALDORF PKWY 

[C]

4:01 pm 23

144 LEWIS AVE4:02 pm 24

9 ERREGGER TER4:03 pm 25

16 ERREGGER TER4:04 pm 26

19 ERREGGER TERRACE4:04 pm 27

ERREGGER RD & HALTON RD 

[C]

4:05 pm 28

DE WOLFE RD & HUMBERT AVE 

[C]

4:06 pm 29

DE WOLFE RD & WARING RD4:07 pm 30

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:13 pm 31
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LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 241

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL (JDMS)3:00 pm 1

6268 RANDALL ROAD3:01 pm 2

6230 THE HAMLET3:02 pm 3

RECC3:02 pm 4

6103 CARNEGIE DR3:05 pm 5

6204 QUINTARD RD3:06 pm 6

6211 KEYSTONE WAY3:07 pm 7

POINTE EAST DR & ROYAL 

BIRKDALE [C]

3:07 pm 8

BAY HILL CIR & POINTE EAST 

DR [C]

3:08 pm 9

BAY HILL CIR & BURNSIDE DR3:10 pm 10

APPLECROSS RD & WAITSFIELD 

DR  N & WAITSFIELD DR  S

3:11 pm 11

5069 PECK HILL RD3:12 pm 12

HEMMINGWAY RD & PECK 

HILL RD [C]

3:13 pm 13

OLD PECK HILL & PECK HILL 

RD [C]

3:13 pm 14

1081 NOTTINGHAM RD3:15 pm 15

MONTESSORI SCHOOL OF 

SYRACUSE (MSOS)

3:18 pm 16

548 NOTTINGHAM RD3:19 pm 17

Y.E.S. (PM TEC)(DROP @ 

CAFETERIA DOORS)

3:21 pm 18

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:22 pm 19

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 241

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL (JDMS)7:51 am 1

RECC7:55 am 2

501 NOTTINGHAM RD8:00 am 3

MONTESSORI SCHOOL OF 

SYRACUSE (MSOS)

8:00 am 4

303 WARING RD8:03 am 5

DE WOLFE RD & WARING RD8:04 am 6

904 NOTTINGHAM ROAD8:04 am 7

910 NOTTINGHAM RD8:04 am 8

918 NOTTINGHAM RD8:05 am 9

1055 NOTTINGHAM RD8:09 am 10

31 DRUMLINS TER8:11 am 11

26 DRUMLINS TER [C]8:11 am 12

11 DRUMLINS TER8:12 am 13

811 NOTTINGHAM RD8:13 am 14

707 NOTTINGHAM RD8:14 am 15

611 NOTTINGHAM RD8:14 am 16

202 HALTON RD8:15 am 17

2500 E COLVIN ST8:15 am 18

2606 E COLVIN ST8:15 am 19

2704 E COLVIN ST8:16 am 20

2710 E COLVIN ST [C]8:16 am 21

416 BUFFINGTON RD8:17 am 22

303 BUFFINGTON ROAD8:17 am 23

202 BUFFINGTON RD [C]8:17 am 24

HALTON RD & WALDORF PKWY 

[C]

8:18 am 25

LEWIS AVE & WALDORF PKWY 

[C]

8:19 am 26

144 LEWIS AVE8:21 am 27

9 ERREGGER TER8:22 am 28

16 ERREGGER TER8:23 am 29

19 ERREGGER TER8:23 am 30

ERREGGER RD & HALTON RD 

[C]

8:24 am 31

DE WOLFE RD & HUMBERT AVE 

[C]

8:27 am 32

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:30 am 33

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:50 am 34

244

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 244

MIDDLE SCHOOL7:50 am 1

RECC7:52 am 2

SOUTHWOOD HEIGHTS DR & 

STONEGATE HEIGHTS DR

8:15 am 3

NURSING HOME TURN AROUND 

TURN RIGHT ON SOUTHWOOD 

HEIGHTS

8:18 am 4

4372 APULLIA RD8:20 am 5

JAMESVILLE ELEM (JE)8:29 am 6

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:47 am 7

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:47 am 8

245

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 245

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

342 TECUMSEH RD3:31 pm 2

101 CROYDEN LN3:32 pm 3

306 TECUMSEH RD3:34 pm 4

ELMRIDGE RD & PECK HILL RD3:35 pm 5

6250 QUINTARD RD3:36 pm 6

5211 SILVER FOX DR3:40 pm 7

6243 TURNWOOD DR3:41 pm 8

6209 TURNWOOD DR3:41 pm 9

5232 WETHERSFIELD RD3:42 pm 10

DANBURY DR & WESTERLY TER 

[C]

3:43 pm 11

6313 WESTERLY TER [C]3:43 pm 12

LONGRIDGE RD & WESTERLY 

TER [C]

3:44 pm 13

6292 DANBURY DR3:44 pm 14

DANBURY DR & WETHERSFIELD 

RD [C]

3:45 pm 15

6401 TERESE TER3:47 pm 16

6409 TERESE TER [C]3:48 pm 17

LITTLE LUKES - 5820 HERITAGE 

LANDING DR

3:57 pm 18

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:05 pm 19

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 245

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL8:00 am 1

ELMRIDGE RD & PECK HILL RD8:02 am 2

6250 QUINTARD RD8:03 am 3

6401 TERESE TER [C]8:04 am 4

6409 TERESE TER [C]8:05 am 5

5232 WETHERSFIELD RD8:06 am 6

DANBURY DR & WESTERLY TER 

[C]

8:07 am 7

6313 WESTERLY TER [C]8:07 am 8

LONGRIDGE RD & WESTERLY 

TER [C]

8:09 am 9

6292 DANBURY DR8:10 am 10

DANBURY DR & WETHERSFIELD 

RD [C]

8:11 am 11

5211 SILVER FOX DR [C]8:12 am 12

6243 TURNWOOD DR8:14 am 13

6209 TURNWOOD DR8:14 am 14

342 TECUMSEH RD8:16 am 15

101 CROYDEN LN8:17 am 16

306 TECUMSEH RD8:19 am 17

MONTESSORI DISCOVERY 

SCHOOL (MDS)

8:22 am 18

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:24 am 19

IMMACULATE CONCEPTION 

(IC)

8:50 am 20

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

9:05 am 21

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 245

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:35 am 1

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:46 am 2
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246

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 246

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

21 BRADFORD DR3:33 pm 2

BRADFORD DR & CROSS RD3:34 pm 3

7 BRADFORD DR3:35 pm 4

12 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD3:36 pm 5

20 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD3:36 pm 6

23 CROSS RD3:38 pm 7

28 CROSS RD3:38 pm 8

18 CROSS RD3:39 pm 9

104 CROSS ROAD3:39 pm 10

607 SCOTT AVE3:40 pm 11

403 STANDISH DR [C]3:40 pm 12

513 STANDISH DR [C]3:41 pm 13

520 STANDISH DR3:41 pm 14

708 STANDISH DR3:42 pm 15

202 LITCHFIELD DR3:43 pm 16

602 BRADFORD PKWY3:44 pm 17

606 BRADFORD PKWY3:45 pm 18

612 BRADFORD PKWY3:45 pm 19

202 OLD LYME RD3:46 pm 20

621 BRADFORD PKWY3:48 pm 21

605 BRADFORD PKWY3:49 pm 22

106 ENDERBERRY CIR3:49 pm 23

5369 SEDALIA CIR3:51 pm 24

5349 SEDALIA CIR3:51 pm 25

6156 SHAPLEIGH DR3:52 pm 26

6204 RANDALL RD3:53 pm 27

6201 THE HAMLET3:54 pm 28

5101 BERGENFIELD WAY4:01 pm 29

TRANSPORTATION4:06 pm 30

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 246

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL7:50 am 1

6201 THE HAMLET7:55 am 2

6204 RANDALL RD7:58 am 3

CBA -6245 RANDALL RD 

-TURNAROUND

7:59 am 4

6156 SHAPLEIGH DR [C]8:00 am 5

5369 SEDALIA CIR8:01 am 6

MANDERSON RD & SHAPLEIGH 

DR [C]

8:02 am 7

108 ENDERBERRY CIR8:03 am 8

202 LITCHFIELD DR8:04 am 9

602 BRADFORD PKWY8:05 am 10

606 BRADFORD PKWY8:05 am 11

612 BRADFORD PKWY8:05 am 12

708 STANDISH DR8:06 am 13

202 OLD LYME RD8:07 am 14

BRADFORD PKWY & OLD LYME 

RD

8:07 am 15

605 BRADFORD PKWY8:08 am 16

520 STANDISH DR [C]8:09 am 17

517 STANDISH DR8:10 am 18

403 STANDISH DR8:11 am 19

12 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD8:13 am 20

20 BRADFORD HEIGHTS RD8:19 am 21

23 CROSS RD8:24 am 22

28 CROSS RD8:24 am 23

18 CROSS RD8:25 am 24

104 CROSS ROAD8:27 am 25

19 BRADFORD DR [C]8:28 am 26

7 BRADFORD DR8:28 am 27

607 SCOTT AVE8:28 am 28

21 BRADFORD DR8:29 am 29

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:30 am 30

TRANSPORTATION8:36 am 31

250

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 250

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

6005 WESTCLIFFE RD3:32 pm 2

6006 WESTCLIFFE RD3:32 pm 3

WESTCLIFFE RD & 

WOLFEBORO RD

3:33 pm 4

6201 ROSSITER RD [C]3:37 pm 5

6212 ROSSITER RD3:38 pm 6

WENTWORTH DR & 

LONGFELLOW CIR

3:39 pm 7

5097 WENTWORTH DR3:40 pm 8

6228 STEINWAY DR [C]3:41 pm 9

STEINWAY DR & SYMPHONY 

PATH

3:42 pm 10

6243 STEINWAY DR [C]3:43 pm 11

6324 TULIPWOOD LN3:44 pm 12

6316 TULIPWOOD LN3:44 pm 13

6367 TULIPWOOD LN3:45 pm 14

5115 YELLOW WOOD PKWY3:45 pm 15

6415 TULIPWOOD LN3:46 pm 16

HARDSTONE RD & TULIPWOOD 

LN

3:46 pm 17

5136 GREENBANK DR3:47 pm 18

5065 JAMESVILLE RD3:48 pm 19

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

3:55 pm 20

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 250

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL (JDMS)3:05 pm 1

LANSDOWNE RD & TERRACE DR 

[C]

3:08 pm 2

HADDONFIELD DR & 

LANSDOWNE RD [C]

3:09 pm 3

LANSDOWNE RD & ORVILTON 

DR

3:11 pm 4

ORVILTON DR & PELHAM RD 

[C]

3:11 pm 5

HADDONFIELD DR & NEWFIELD 

RD [C]

3:12 pm 6

ALWYN RD & HADDONFIELD DR3:13 pm 7

HADDONFIELD DR & 

HADDONFIELD PL

3:15 pm 8

HEBREW DAY (HD)3:16 pm 9

203 OAKMONT DR [C]3:18 pm 10

310 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]3:19 pm 11

FIORDON RD & SYCAMORE TER 

[C]

3:20 pm 12

FIORDON RD & WINDSOR DR3:20 pm 13

123 FIORDON RD3:21 pm 14

DOWNING RD & HAMPSHIRE DR3:22 pm 15

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:27 pm 16
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LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 250

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL7:49 am 1

5069 PECK HILL RD8:01 am 2

5139 GREENBANK DR8:05 am 3

HARDSTONE RD & TULIPWOOD 

LN [C]

8:06 am 4

5115 YELLOW WOOD PKWY8:07 am 5

6316 TULIPWOOD LN8:08 am 6

6367 TULIPWOOD LN8:09 am 7

6243 STEINWAY DR8:11 am 8

STEINWAY DR & SYMPHONY 

PATH [C]

8:11 am 9

6228 STEINWAY DR [C]8:12 am 10

WENTWORTH DR & 

LONGFELLOW CIR

8:12 am 11

5097 WENTWORTH DR8:14 am 12

6214 ROSSITER RD [C]8:15 am 13

6201 ROSSITER RD8:17 am 14

PECK HILL RD & WATERLOO 

RD

8:18 am 15

WESTCLIFFE RD & 

WOLFEBORO RD

8:21 am 16

6006 WESTCLIFFE ROAD8:21 am 17

6009 WESTCLIFFE RD8:22 am 18

5997 WESTCLIFFE RD8:22 am 19

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:25 am 20

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:44 am 21

254

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 254

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL7:54 am 1

FIRTREE LN & TIMBERLAND DR 

[C]

7:55 am 2

24 FIR TREE LN [C]7:56 am 3

DONRIDGE DR & GREENWOOD 

RD  [C]

7:57 am 4

DONRIDGE DR & WIESNER LN7:57 am 5

HAMILTON PKWY & WIESNER 

LN

7:58 am 6

DONRIDGE DR & HAMILTON 

PKWY [C]

7:58 am 7

EDEN ROC CIR & HAMILTON 

PKWY [C]

8:03 am 8

107 EDEN ROC CIR [C]8:04 am 9

210 EDEN ROC CIR8:05 am 10

209 EDEN ROC CIR8:05 am 11

211 EDEN ROC CIR [C]8:06 am 12

LYNBROOK CIR & RANDALL RD8:07 am 13

NORTHRIDGE RD & SAYBROOK 

LN

8:08 am 14

108 SAYBROOK LN8:08 am 15

EASTERLY TER & ROSEWELL 

MDW [C]

8:10 am 16

EASTERLY TER & OAK 

HOLLOW RD [C]

8:10 am 17

EASTERLY TER & OAK 

HOLLOW RD [C]

8:11 am 18

207 EASTERLY TER8:11 am 19

103 THOMAS RD [C]8:12 am 20

COOPER LN & GREENWOOD RD 

[C]

8:13 am 21

211 COOPER LN8:14 am 22

CHERRY HILL & COOPER LN [C]8:15 am 23

106 COOPER LN8:16 am 24

RANDALL RD EXT8:17 am 25

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:20 am 26

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:30 am 27

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 254

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

FIRTREE LN & TIMBERLAND DR 

[C]

3:40 pm 2

24 FIR TREE LN [C]3:41 pm 3

DONRIDGE DR & GREENWOOD 

RD  [C]

3:42 pm 4

DONRIDGE DR & WIESNER LN3:42 pm 5

HAMILTON PKWY & WIESNER 

LN

3:43 pm 6

DONRIDGE DR & HAMILTON 

PKWY [C]

3:43 pm 7

EDEN ROC CIR & HAMILTON 

PKWY

3:44 pm 8

107 EDEN ROC CIR3:45 pm 9

210 EDEN ROC CIR3:45 pm 10

209 EDEN ROC CIR3:45 pm 11

211 EDEN ROC CIR [C]3:46 pm 12

108 ARDSLEY DR [C]3:46 pm 13

LYNBROOK CIR & RANDALL RD3:49 pm 14

NORTHRIDGE RD & SAYBROOK 

LN [C]

3:50 pm 15

108 SAYBROOK LN3:50 pm 16

EASTERLY TER & ROSEWELL 

MDW [C]

3:51 pm 17

EASTERLY TER & OAK 

HOLLOW RD [C]

3:51 pm 18

EASTERLY TER & OAK 

HOLLOW RD [C]

3:52 pm 19

207 EASTERLY TER3:52 pm 20

103 THOMAS RD [C]3:53 pm 21

COOPER LN & GREENWOOD RD 

[C]

3:54 pm 22

211 COOPER LN [C]3:54 pm 23

CHERRY HILL & COOPER LN [C]3:55 pm 24

106 COOPER LN3:55 pm 25

RANDALL RD EXT3:56 pm 26

5259 JAMESVILLE RD3:58 pm 27

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:04 pm 28

255

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 255

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:30 pm 1

206 STONERIDGE DR3:39 pm 2

205 RIDGECREST RD3:41 pm 3

J C C3:42 pm 4

201 FALSTAFF RD3:44 pm 5

100 FALSTAFF RD [C]3:45 pm 6

217 BRIARCLIFFE RD3:46 pm 7

203 REVERE RD3:47 pm 8

117 REVERE ROAD3:47 pm 9

110 ROYCROFT RD3:48 pm 10

111 SHERBROOKE RD [C]3:48 pm 11

126 HATHAWAY RD3:49 pm 12

422 RADCLIFFE RD3:52 pm 13

442 RADCLIFFE RD3:52 pm 14

504 RADCLIFFE RD3:53 pm 15

5685 THOMPSON RD3:54 pm 16

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:02 pm 17
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LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 255

TC - CHECK IN TIME  2:00 PM2:19 pm 1

JD HIGH SCHOOL (JDHS)2:20 pm 2

4132 ROUTE 91 [C]2:30 pm 3

4101 COUNTY ROUTE 912:31 pm 4

JAMESVILLE TER & ST HWY 912:31 pm 5

JAMESVILLE GROVE RD & 

FLYING FISH LN

2:32 pm 6

4067 TAYLOR DR2:34 pm 7

4181 TAYLOR RD [C]2:37 pm 8

4207 TAYLOR RD [C]2:37 pm 9

4307 TAYLOR RD [C]2:38 pm 10

4384 TAYLOR RD2:38 pm 11

6739 SERAH LN [C]2:40 pm 12

MOREHOUSE FLATS RD & 

SERAH LN [C]

2:41 pm 13

KASSONTA DR & MOREHOUSE 

FLATS RD

2:42 pm 14

6915 KASSONTA DR2:44 pm 15

6923 KASSONTA DR2:45 pm 16

CITY LIGHTS TER & KASSONTA 

DR [C]

2:45 pm 17

4342 GATES RD [C]2:46 pm 18

4320 GATES RD [C]2:47 pm 19

4240 GATES RD [C]2:48 pm 20

4197 GATES RD2:48 pm 21

4383 SWEET RD [C]2:53 pm 22

4297 HENNEBERRY RD2:57 pm 23

7514 BROADFIELD RD [C]3:02 pm 24

7437 BROADFIELD RD3:03 pm 25

7377 BROADFIELD RD3:04 pm 26

7371 BROADFIELD RD3:05 pm 27

NEW SCHOOL3:18 pm 28

MANLIUS PEBBLE HILL (MPH)3:19 pm 29

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:27 pm 30

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 255

MIDDLE SCHOOL7:53 am 1

206 STONERIDGE DR8:03 am 2

205 RIDGECREST RD8:05 am 3

201 FALSTAFF RD8:06 am 4

100 FALSTAFF RD [C]8:07 am 5

217 BRIARCLIFFE RD8:08 am 6

422 RADCLIFFE RD8:10 am 7

442 RADCLIFFE RD8:10 am 8

504 RADCLIFFE RD8:11 am 9

203 REVERE RD8:11 am 10

117 REVERE ROAD8:12 am 11

110 ROYCROFT RD8:12 am 12

111 SHERBROOKE RD [C]8:13 am 13

130 HATHAWAY RD [C]8:15 am 14

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:25 am 15

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:26 am 16

256

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 256

MIDDLE SCHOOL7:47 am 1

MOSES DEWITT (MD)7:55 am 2

YMCA - DEWITT COMM. 

CHURCH

7:57 am 3

4241 E GENESEE ST8:01 am 4

4101 E GENESEE ST - MENORAH 

PARK

8:02 am 5

3803 E GENESEE ST8:03 am 6

FIORDON RD & SHERWOOD DR8:05 am 7

FIORDON RD & HAMPSHIRE DR 

[C]

8:06 am 8

200 HADDONFIELD DR8:07 am 9

208 HADDONFIELD DR8:08 am 10

HADDONFIELD DR & PELHAM 

RD

8:09 am 11

110 HADDONFIELD DR8:11 am 12

202 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]8:13 am 13

319 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]8:14 am 14

215 OAKMONT DR [C]8:15 am 15

406 SYCAMORE TER8:16 am 16

102 REVERE RD8:17 am 17

703 SYCAMORE TER8:18 am 18

MONTESSORI DISCOVERY 

SCHOOL (MDS)

8:23 am 19

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:25 am 20

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:40 am 21

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 256

MANLIUS PEBBLE HILL (MPH)3:35 pm 1

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:35 pm 2

YMCA - DCC3:39 pm 3

4241 E GENESEE ST3:40 pm 4

3803 E GENESEE ST3:41 pm 5

FIORDON RD & SHERWOOD DR3:43 pm 6

FIORDON RD & HAMPSHIRE DR 

[C]

3:44 pm 7

BROCKTON LN & WINDSOR DR 

[C]

3:45 pm 8

200 HADDONFIELD DR3:46 pm 9

208 HADDONFIELD DR3:47 pm 10

HADDONFIELD DR & PELHAM 

RD

3:48 pm 11

172 WINSTON WAY3:49 pm 12

110 HADDONFIELD DR3:50 pm 13

202 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]3:51 pm 14

319 WEDGEWOOD TER [C]3:52 pm 15

215 OAKMONT DR3:53 pm 16

406 SYCAMORE TER3:53 pm 17

102 REVERE RD3:54 pm 18

701 SYCAMORE TER3:55 pm 19

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:05 pm 20

257

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 257

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL (JDMS)2:55 pm 1

5259 JAMESVILLE RD3:01 pm 2

6 PEBBLE HILL RD S3:03 pm 3

15 PEBBLE HILL RD N [C]3:04 pm 4

JAMESVILLE RD & MORTON RD 

[C]

3:05 pm 5

CANTERBURY RD & 

DEWITTSHIRE RD [C]

3:07 pm 6

DEWITTSHIRE RD  S & 

WELLINGTON RD

3:08 pm 7

WARWICK RD & WELLINGTON 

RD [C]

3:09 pm 8

MOSES DEWITT ELM 

CROSSWALK

3:12 pm 9

CHARING RD & CORNWALL DR 

[C]

3:13 pm 10

CORNWALL DR & DUNHAM RD 

[C]

3:14 pm 11

309 CORNWALL DR [C]3:15 pm 12

112 YORK RD (C)3:15 pm 13

4241 E GENESEE ST3:17 pm 14

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL (HC)3:22 pm 15

HOLY CROSS BUS LOOP3:22 pm 16

JAMESVILLE RD & MOSES 

DEWITT

3:25 pm 17

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:28 pm 18

LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 257

JD MIDDLE SCHOOL7:57 am 1

5259 JAMESVILLE RD8:00 am 2

5065 JAMESVILLE RD8:02 am 3

6417 CRICKLEWOOD GREEN LN 

[C]

8:05 am 4

6427 CRICKLEWOOD GREEN LN 

[C]

8:06 am 5

5038 YELLOW WOOD PKWY8:07 am 6

RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD & 

YELLOW WOOD PKWY

8:07 am 7

AZALEA DR & RIVER 

BIRCHFIELD RD [C]

8:08 am 8

6449 RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD [C]8:08 am 9

5013 YELLOW WOOD PKWY8:09 am 10

APPLECROSS RD & WAITSFIELD 

DR  N & WAITSFIELD DR  S [C]

8:14 am 11

5158 BURNSIDE DR8:15 am 12

HOOK CIR & POINTE EAST DR8:17 am 13

BAY HILL CIR & POINTE EAST 

DR

8:18 am 14

POINTE EAST DR & ROYAL 

BIRKDALE

8:18 am 15

MONTESSORI DISCOVERY 

SCHOOL (MDS)

8:20 am 16

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)8:21 am 17

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

8:40 am 18

Page 5Routefinder Pro 12.7 Jamesville-DeWitt CSD6of
trip07.rpt



LOCATIONSTOP TIME

BUS NUMBER 257

TECUMSEH ELEMENTARY (TEC)3:33 pm 1

POINTE EAST DR & 1ST ROYAL 

BIRKDALE

3:38 pm 2

POINTE EAST DR & 2ND ROYAL 

BIRKDALE [C]

3:39 pm 3

BAY HILL CIR & POINTE EAST 

DR

3:40 pm 4

HOOK CIR & POINTE EAST DR3:41 pm 5

5158 BURNSIDE DR [C]3:42 pm 6

APPLECROSS RD & WAITSFIELD 

DR  N & WAITSFIELD DR  S

3:45 pm 7

5069 PECK HILL RD3:46 pm 8

PECK HILL RD & WATERLOO 

RD

3:47 pm 9

6418 CRICKLEWOOD GREEN LN3:50 pm 10

6428 CRICKLEWOOD GREEN LN3:51 pm 11

5038 YELLOW WOOD PKWY [C]3:52 pm 12

RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD & 

YELLOW WOOD PKWY [C]

3:53 pm 13

AZALEA DR & RIVER 

BIRCHFIELD RD [C]

3:53 pm 14

6449 RIVER BIRCHFIELD RD3:54 pm 15

5013 YELLOW WOOD PKWY3:55 pm 16

5772 STONEGATE HEIGHTS DR4:05 pm 17

4372 APULIA RD4:10 pm 18

TRANSPORTATION 

DEPARTMENT

4:25 pm 19
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